Registration of a Charge

Company name: COLINA ESTATES LTD

Company number: 11104657

Received for Electronic Filing: 01/08/2019



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 01/08/2019

Charge code: 1110 4657 0016

Persons entitled: ONE SAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 10 HEYSHAM ROAD, LONDON N15 6HL AGL476100

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: DANIEL FARROW - ROYDS WITHY KING



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11104657

Charge code: 1110 4657 0016

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 1st August 2019 and created by COLINA ESTATES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 1st August 2019.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 2nd August 2019

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

	101	1108	2019	Advance:	£344	<u>, 250 _</u>	(Receipt of which is	acknowledged)
The Bo	orrow	er:	COLINA ES	STATES	LIMIT	rep		
The Ba	ank:		OneSavings Bank plc r Reliance House, Sun F and krbs.	registered in Er Pler, Chatham,	igland and V Kent ME4 4I	Vales (compar ET, trading as	ly number 7312896) i Kent Reliance Bankii	whose registered office is ng Services, Kent Reliance
The Pi	ropert	y:	10 HEUSHP	YM ROA	D, Lo	NOON	N15 6HL	
Land F	Regist	try Title	Number: AGL	476100		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
	his Mortgage incorporates the OneSavings Bank plc Mortgage Conditions dated March 2016, a copy of which has been supplied the Borrower.							
	The Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank by the Borrower:							
a'	a) charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal mortgage;							
b	b) assigns absolutely to the Bank the benefit of all:							
	(i) rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;							roperty or their guarantors;
	(ii) rights and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against managing agents, professional advisors, suppliers or contractors in relation to the Property; and							
	(iii) guarantees, insurances or compensation monies now or at any time relating to any of the Property.							
3. T	his M	ortgage	e secures further advan	ces but does r	ot oblige the	e Bank to mak	e them.	
WH	neSa Iarra	ivings ((1412/3)	tter consent signed b Bank plc referred to in the ORROWER IS AN IND ad by the Borrower(s) in	he charges reg	ister." NDIVIDUAL	S ss (each signa	ture to be separately	
Signa	ature(s):				Witness- sig	inature, name (in BL	OCK CAPITALS), and address:
1					1.			į.
								t-
- Transference - Tran		ogoverno por de la cincia de la contra		and the second s				
		opportunista o Astronomia de A				Macadata da da mayo aya da		
100000000000000000000000000000000000000			ORROWER IS A COM					
SIGN	VED a	s p de	ed by the Borrower acti		or of the Born			
SIGN	VED a		ed by the Borrower acti		or of the Born			OCK CAPITALS), and address:
SIGN Signa	NED a ature	s a dec of Dire	ed by the Borrower acti ctor: CK		or of the Born	Witness	nature, name In BL a fanofi	ROYDS WITTEN
SIGN Signa	NED a ature	s a dec of Dire	ed by the Borrower acti		or of the Born	Witness		